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What Sounds Better?
for Lauren

9

7

















   























  

a farm;had

farm;ahadaldDonMacOld

youtodaypy birthHapyouday tobirthpyHap

aldDonMacOld

1

21

2
4

2
4

434

325

35324532

25

G
B

AG

OR

#2

#1
____________________________________________________________________________________

OR#1
ALL MIDDLE C POSITION

ONE POINT FOR EACH CORRECT ANSWER
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